
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 January 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ALL RUM 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 18/171292P 5P 5P 6P 4PD28/01/2020

 2 ME AND POP 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11861P 2P 3P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 3 KEIKI POLU CAS, 02/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568600 1/01511PB08/02/2022

 4 MISS TIPPIN' CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5J. King 567280 1/01511PB08/01/2022

 5 BUGATTI TALENT CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Davis 562005 2/12402P 1P 3P 2P 3PB01/08/2021

 6 LUNA ANNE CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568601 2/11922P 4P 1P 6P 2PB08/02/2022

 7 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 02/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21683P 6P 2P 6P 2PD23/12/2020

 8 ZULU RUFUS CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Arnold 549091 2/11472P 5P 4P 7P 2PB10/07/2020

 9 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41383P 4P 7P 2P 7PD23/02/2021

 10 STAR MAX CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Staples 553605 7/61353P 5P 8P 5P 4PD09/12/2020

 11 CUSTODIAL CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. King 553397 7/61232P 4P 6P 4P 8PD29/12/2020

 12 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/01193P 7P 4P 1P 7PB23/11/2021

 13 WHISKEY AND WINE CAS, 28/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568606 2/11784P 1P 1P 2PB08/02/2022

 14 BUGATTI SASH CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Davis 562009 2/11685P 4P 2P 1P 4PB01/08/2021

 15 NEXT DUDE CAS, 30/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Hancock 548654 2/11594P 1P 4P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 16 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 02/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bunney 551931 3/11414P 6P 4P 3P 3PB28/10/2020

 17 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11386P 5P 3P 6P 2PD21/10/2020

 18 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31387P 8P 1P 3P 6PD29/12/2020

 19 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51325P (FEL)P 3P 4P 6PB22/09/2020

 20 KOORINGA MAGIC CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Hastie 555456 7/61325P 4P 2P 4P 7PB23/02/2021

 21 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/11218P 4P 2P 3Y 6PB23/12/2020
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 22 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 02/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31175P 2P 5P 4P 7PD26/09/2020

 23 CHOICE WORDS CAS, 02/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. King 553079 5/41176P 1P 6P 7P 6PD30/12/2020

 24 KERRY CAS, 19/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Northfield 549920 1/01088P 5P 6P 2P 5PB22/09/2020

 25 MR. GLEDHILL TOW, 15/08/2023, R2, 6Weighted points score 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0967P 5P 3P 7P 7PD08/06/2021

 26 BURNING SAND CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/6816P 6P 4P 6P 6PD23/10/2020

 27 CHIEF BEACH 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2755P 7P 6P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 28 TRALEE DOLL IPS, 04/01/2024, R4, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0726P 5Y 6P 7P 6YB16/03/2021

 29 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 560270 3/2696P 7P 5P 6P 8PB08/06/2021
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 1 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 02/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Bugeja 562836 0/01303P 3P 6P 2P 2PD01/09/2021

 2 COSMIC SARDS CAS, 02/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Harris 569522 0/01222P 3P 4P 3PD02/03/2022

 3 MAIN DUDETTE CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Hancock 568283 0/0962P 5PB23/11/2021

 4 TAKE A RISK 2 CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0823P 6P 6P 3P 8PB19/01/2022

 5 STAR CLAIRE 2 CAS, 07/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0844P 3P 4P 4P 4PB09/12/2020

 6 BOKARM SASSY 3 CAS, 26/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0796P 2P 4P 7P 6PB22/06/2020

 7 CLOVER FIREBALL 1 CAS, 21/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0584P 7P 7P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 8 MONTKEILA BOY 2 GAR, 28/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/048(FTF)Y 8P 6P 6P 5PD11/10/2020

 9 INTEGRITY WINTER CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0484P 5P 8PB24/01/2022

 10 SARAH'S LORD 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/0446P 6P 7P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 11 IMPRESS RIVER 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mortensen 569242 0/0337P 8P 7PB19/02/2022
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 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142255P 1P 2P 4P 7PD09/12/2020

 2 WILD STREAK 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 9/82553P 4P 1P 1P 3PD23/12/2020

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Northfield 542272 15/142526P 1P 2P 1P 6PD09/02/2020

 4 NANGAR PRUE CAS, 02/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Arnold 549895 8/61621P 7P 4P 4P 3PB16/09/2020

 5 LITTLE CAPERS 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Hancock 546454 6/51471P 5P 3P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 6 SICK BUBBLEGUM 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*L. Walker 555928 8/72463P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/02/2021

 7 STAR SIRIUS CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*S. Staples 553598 12/112284P 3P 1P 3P 5PD09/12/2020

 8 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 IPS, 28/12/2023, R11, 3Weighted points score 4/2/1W. Clarson 533449 6/52076P 1P 1P 8P 1PB25/04/2019
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 1 LITTLE CAPERS 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Hancock 546454 6/51471P 5P 3P 6P 7PB26/03/2020

 2 SICK BUBBLEGUM 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*L. Walker 555928 8/72463P 1P 2P 4P 2PB23/02/2021

 3 ALL RUM 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 18/171292P 5P 5P 6P 4PD28/01/2020

 4 HE'S HALF OURS 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Walker 559228 6/51624P 1P 6P 5P 3PD18/05/2021

 5 ME AND POP 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11861P 2P 3P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 6 TINY BARCIA CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4S. Lockhart 569448 2/11781P 3P 1P 2P 7PD08/01/2022

 7 GREAT MATE CAS, 02/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/41833P 2P 3P 5P 4PD07/04/2021

 8 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Andrews 553649 11/101772P 3P 4P 5P 5PD06/01/2021

 9 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 568294 2/11652P 5P 3P 3P 6PB05/02/2022

 10 LIMITATION CAS, 02/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Hancock 556223 8/41622P 5P 4P 1P 7PD25/12/2020

 11 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Supple 553730 4/31563P 3P 2P 6P 8PD03/01/2021

 12 LET THEM GO CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Davis 550732 2/11353P 4P 6P 3P 6PD12/10/2020

 13 FIRE PAWS BGC, 28/12/2023, R8, 1Weighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 570045 4/12724C 2P 1P 1P 1PD11/03/2022

 14 ICE TO FIRE GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moroney 566415 8/22582P 1P 3P 1P 2PD15/12/2021

 15 MR. SHIFTY CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 6/51715P 5P 5P 1P 2PD21/10/2020

 16 EMBER LAD CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11504P 2P 5P 2P 6PD28/09/2020

 17 ASTON SENATOR 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550928 4/11414P 6P 3P 3P 4PD29/08/2020

 18 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11386P 5P 3P 6P 2PD21/10/2020

 19 FIRENZE 2 GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 566416 6/11238P 5P 4P 1P 6PB15/12/2021

 20 REMEMBER ALWAYS WAU, 30/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/21117Y 5Y 2P 8P 5PB18/02/2021

 21 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548651 6/5967P 4P 4P 5P 8PB09/08/2020

 22 TOTAL MEDIA BAN CAS, 27/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. King 566040 1/0928P 1PD20/12/2021
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 23 LOOSE DEAL RIC, 27/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Littlefield 557262 2/1906P 7P 7P 8P 3PD06/04/2021

 24 SMOOTH BELLA IPS, 17/12/2023, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5W. Clarson 533439 3/0806P 5M 8P 5P 4PB25/04/2019

 25 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2755P 7P 6P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 26 INDIGO LEE 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0685M 6M 5P 8M 7PB31/12/2018

 27 SANDAVE STYLE CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 554244 4/1606P 8P 7P 7P 7PD16/01/2021
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 1 ALL RUM 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 18/171292P 5P 5P 6P 4PD28/01/2020

 2 ME AND POP 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11861P 2P 3P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 3 TINY BARCIA CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4S. Lockhart 569448 2/11781P 3P 1P 2P 7PD08/01/2022

 4 GREAT MATE CAS, 02/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/41833P 2P 3P 5P 4PD07/04/2021

 5 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 04/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Andrews 553649 11/101772P 3P 4P 5P 5PD06/01/2021

 6 DIVA'S SHINE CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. King 568294 2/11652P 5P 3P 3P 6PB05/02/2022

 7 LIMITATION CAS, 02/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Hancock 556223 8/41622P 5P 4P 1P 7PD25/12/2020

 8 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Supple 553730 4/31563P 3P 2P 6P 8PD03/01/2021

 9 LET THEM GO CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Davis 550732 2/11353P 4P 6P 3P 6PD12/10/2020

 10 FIRE PAWS BGC, 28/12/2023, R8, 1Weighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 570045 4/12724C 2P 1P 1P 1PD11/03/2022

 11 ICE TO FIRE GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moroney 566415 8/22582P 1P 3P 1P 2PD15/12/2021

 12 MR. SHIFTY CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 6/51715P 5P 5P 1P 2PD21/10/2020

 13 EMBER LAD CAS, 04/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11504P 2P 5P 2P 6PD28/09/2020

 14 ASTON SENATOR 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550928 4/11414P 6P 3P 3P 4PD29/08/2020

 15 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Ford 550630 2/11386P 5P 3P 6P 2PD21/10/2020

 16 FIRENZE 2 GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 566416 6/11238P 5P 4P 1P 6PB15/12/2021

 17 REMEMBER ALWAYS WAU, 30/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/21117Y 5Y 2P 8P 5PB18/02/2021

 18 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548651 6/5967P 4P 4P 5P 8PB09/08/2020

 19 TOTAL MEDIA BAN CAS, 27/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. King 566040 1/0928P 1PD20/12/2021

 20 LOOSE DEAL RIC, 27/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Littlefield 557262 2/1906P 7P 7P 8P 3PD06/04/2021

 21 SMOOTH BELLA IPS, 17/12/2023, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5W. Clarson 533439 3/0806P 5M 8P 5P 4PB25/04/2019

 22 CHIEF BEACH 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2755P 7P 6P 7P 5PD22/12/2020
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 23 INDIGO LEE 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0685M 6M 5P 8M 7PB31/12/2018

 24 SANDAVE STYLE CAS, 14/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 554244 4/1606P 8P 7P 7P 7PD16/01/2021
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 1 TAKE A RISK 1 CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0823P 6P 6P 3P 8PB19/01/2022

 2 BOUNDING OVER First start M/1J. King 566044 0/00B20/12/2021

 3 STAR CLAIRE 1 CAS, 07/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0844P 3P 4P 4P 4PB09/12/2020

 4 BOKARM SASSY 1 CAS, 26/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0796P 2P 4P 7P 6PB22/06/2020

 5 CLOVER FIREBALL 2 CAS, 21/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0584P 7P 7P 4P 4PD29/12/2020

 6 MONTKEILA BOY 1 GAR, 28/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/048(FTF)Y 8P 6P 6P 5PD11/10/2020

 7 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/0446P 6P 7P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 8 WIND RUSH GRA, 31/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0368P 5P 8PD18/05/2022

 9 IMPRESS RIVER 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Mortensen 569242 0/0337P 8P 7PB19/02/2022
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 1 SHE IS FIRE BGC, 04/01/2024, R5, 1Weighted points score 5/5M. Moroney 570041 8/13424C 1C 1P 1P 1PB11/03/2022

 2 JOHNIE KOORINGA 2 BGC, 18/12/2023, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 3/1168(FEL)P 6P 2P 3P 3PD10/08/2021

 3 HE'S HALF OURS 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Walker 559228 6/01624P 1P 6P 5P 3PD18/05/2021

 4 ASTON SENATOR 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550928 4/11414P 6P 3P 3P 4PD29/08/2020

 5 SKYLAR WALKING CAS, 04/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568604 1/01364P 7P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 6 FIRENZE 1 GRA, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Moroney 566416 6/41238P 5P 4P 1P 6PB15/12/2021

 7 JACK HIGH LULU GRA, 24/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11178P 1P 7P 4P 6PB04/12/2021

 8 WHISKEY MISS 2 BGC, 18/12/2023, R4, 2Weighted points score 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/21056P 2P 8P 6P 5PB12/08/2021
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/142251P 1P 6P 5P 2PB14/04/2020

 2 WILD STREAK 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 9/82553P 4P 1P 1P 3PD23/12/2020

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 January 2024 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 January 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/22251P 1P 6P 5P 2PB14/04/2020
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 1 BOKARM SASSY 2 CAS, 26/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0796P 2P 4P 7P 6PB22/06/2020

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 January 2024 - 08:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 09 January 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HANK THE TANK GRA, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Littlefield 552270 2/01085P 2P 6P 6P 7PD03/12/2020
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